
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 S106

2 S106 agreement with Swale and KCC 2 wks Mon 27/02/17 Fri 10/03/17 Swale / KCC

3 Granting of planning permission 1 wk Mon 13/03/17 Fri 17/03/17 2 Swale

4 JR Period 6 wks Mon 20/03/17 Fri 28/04/17 3 JR period

5

6 S278 Highways works

7 <New Task>

8 S278 Agreement with KCC 8 wks Mon 20/03/17 Fri 12/05/17 3 KCC / U+I

9 Order to the Highways contractor 2 wks Mon 24/04/17 Fri 05/05/17 80 U+I

10 Site 6 works

11 Re-configuaration of the site 6 entrance 2 wks Mon 03/04/17 Fri 14/04/17 88FS+2 wks Erith

12 Construction of new Pedestrian crossing 2 wks Mon 29/05/17 Fri 09/06/17 Erith

13 Utilities supervisor 12 wks Mon 24/04/17 Fri 14/07/17 80 Erith

14 Site 5

15 Break through into the bus station area 4 wks Mon 26/06/17 Fri 21/07/17 44FS-4 wks Erith

16 Site 4 works

17 Station / Lesisure quarter works 28 wks Mon 03/07/17 Fri 12/01/18 25FS-4 wks

18 Highstreet works 16 wks Mon 24/07/17 Fri 10/11/17 15 Erith

19 Site 1, 2 & 3

20 Residential works 17 wks Mon 12/02/18 Fri 08/06/18 17FS+4 wks Erith

21

22 Network Rail Car Park

23 Order to the Highways contractor 2 wks Mon 24/04/17 Fri 05/05/17 80 U+I

24 Site set up and lead in 2 wks Mon 08/05/17 Fri 19/05/17 23 Erith

25 St. Michael's Road Car Park 10 wks Mon 22/05/17 Fri 28/07/17 24 Erith

26

27 Stopping up

28 Advertise Stopping order 4 wks Fri 03/03/17 Thu 30/03/17 Cabinet office

29 D of T administrative 2 wks Fri 31/03/17 Thu 13/04/17 28 Cabinet office

30 Stopping up JR period 6 wks Fri 14/04/17 Thu 25/05/17 29 Cabinet office

31

32 Traffic orders (TRO's)

33 TRO process 20 wks Mon 13/03/17 Fri 28/07/17 KCC

34

35 Network Rail legal agreement

36 Agreement process with Network Rail 28 wks Mon 02/01/17 Fri 14/07/17 Network Rail

37

38 Princesses Street

39 Demolition 10 wks Tue 31/01/17 Mon 10/04/17 Demolition

40

41 Utilities

42 Southern Water - Water main diversion

43 Lead in 12 wks Mon 06/03/17 Fri 26/05/17 Southern Water

44 Work on site by Southern Water 8 wks Mon 29/05/17 Fri 21/07/17 43 Southern Water

45

46 SGN   - Diversions

47 Lead in 12 wks Mon 06/03/17 Fri 26/05/17 SGN

48 Work on site by SGN 4 wks Mon 29/05/17 Fri 23/06/17 47 SGN

49

50 UKPN network upgrade

51 Lead in 19 wks Mon 13/03/17 Fri 21/07/17 UKPN

52 Work on site by UKPN 6 wks Mon 24/07/17 Fri 01/09/17 51 UKPN

53

54 British Telecom

55 Lead in 12 wks Mon 06/03/17 Fri 26/05/17 BT

56 Work on site by BT 6 wks Mon 29/05/17 Fri 07/07/17 55 BT

57

58 British Telecom kiosks removal

59 Lead in 8 wks Mon 06/03/17 Fri 28/04/17 55SS BT

60 Work on site by BT 6 wks Mon 01/05/17 Fri 09/06/17 59 BT

61

62 Virgin Media

63 Lead in 12 wks Mon 27/02/17 Fri 19/05/17 Virgin Media

64 Work on site by Virgin Media 4 wks Mon 22/05/17 Fri 16/06/17 63 Virgin Media

65

66 Colt Telecom

67 Lead in 12 wks Mon 27/02/17 Fri 19/05/17 Colt Telecom

68 Work on site by Colt Telecom 8 wks Mon 22/05/17 Fri 14/07/17 67 Colt Telecom

69

70 Fulcrum Gas connections

71 Site 4 works

72 Lead in 12 wks Mon 27/02/17 Fri 19/05/17 Fulcrum

73 Work on site by Fulcrum 2 wks Mon 22/05/17 Fri 02/06/17 72 Fulcrum

74

75 Site 1,2 & 3 Works

76 Work on site by Fulcrum 6 wks Mon 12/02/18 Fri 23/03/18 17FS+4 wks Fulcrum

77

78 Legals

79 Clearance of conditions 3 wks Mon 06/02/17 Fri 24/02/17 Clearance of conditions

80 Unconditionality for DA 1 wk Mon 17/04/17 Fri 21/04/17 94 DA

81

82 Construction of MSCP

83 Order, Design Period& Production 17 wks Thu 01/09/16 Tue 27/12/16 Swale / Huber

84 Construction  and lead in 34 wks Wed 28/12/16 Tue 22/08/17 83 Huber

85 Opening of MSCP 2 wks Wed 23/08/17 Tue 05/09/17 84 Swale

86

87 Construction of Site 6

88 Funding Agreement with SBC 6 wks Mon 06/02/17 Fri 17/03/17 Swale / U+I

89 Order 2 wks Mon 24/04/17 Fri 05/05/17 88FS+5 wks U+I

90 Construction phase 40 wks Mon 08/05/17 Fri 09/02/18 89 Contractor

91

92 Construction of Site 4

93 return 1 wk Mon 06/03/17 Fri 10/03/17

94 Tender negotiations 5 wks Mon 13/03/17 Fri 14/04/17 93

95 Letter of Intent 2 wks Mon 17/04/17 Fri 28/04/17 94 U+I

96 Construction phase 65 wks Mon 15/01/18 Fri 12/04/19 17 Contractor

97

98 Key Occupier Dates

99 Home Bargains

100 Unconditional date 1 wk Thu 03/08/17 Wed 09/08/17

101 Long stop date 1 wk Mon 03/02/20 Fri 07/02/20

102

103 The Food Warehouse

104 Unconditional date 1 wk Mon 26/06/17 Fri 30/06/17

105 Long stop date 1 wk Mon 26/03/18 Fri 30/03/18

106

107 Costa

108 Unconditional date 1 wk Mon 22/05/17 Fri 26/05/17

109

110 Wildwood

111 Unconditional date 1 wk Wed 23/08/17 Tue 29/08/17

112 Long stop date 1 wk Mon 24/02/20 Fri 28/02/20

113

114 Pizza Express

115 Unconditional date 1 wk Mon 28/08/17 Fri 01/09/17

116 Long stop date 1 wk Mon 24/08/20 Fri 28/08/20

117

118 The Light

119 Unconditional date 1 wk Mon 26/06/17 Fri 30/06/17

120 Long stop date 1 wk Mon 23/12/19 Fri 27/12/19
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